
Autumn Squirrel
APL Cross Stitch Corner

Design size: 76 x 100 stitches

Image created using Canva.com. Pattern designed using FlossCross.com

Stitches used: Cross Stitch

Size based on 14 count Aida:

Stitched area: 5.14" x 6.93"
Material size: 10" x 11"
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Floss list for crosses

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

N Symbol Number Name Stitches
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Autumn Squirrel

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

DMC 300

DMC 301

DMC 402

DMC 632

DMC 740

DMC 746

DMC 977

DMC 3776

Mahogany - Very Dark

Mahogany - Medium

Mahogany - Very Light

Desert Sand - Ultra Very Dark

Tangerine

Mahogany - Light

Golden Brown - Light

Off White

290

101

741

410

711

217

76

187



Autumn Squirrel
DMC Floss

300 Mahogany - Very Dark

301 Mahogany - Medium

402 Mahogany - Very Light

632 Desert Sand - Ultra Very Dark

Tangerine 740

Mahogany - Light 3776

Golden Brown - Light 977

Off White 746

Autumn Squirrel
DMC Floss

300 Mahogany - Very Dark

301 Mahogany - Medium

402 Mahogany - Very Light
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Tangerine 740

Mahogany - Light 3776

Golden Brown - Light 977

Off White 746
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